
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Kopaganj  66.85  6,685.00  6730 -  6,620.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Doharighat  66.25  6,625.00  6700 -  6,550.00 2025-08-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Medium Doharighat  66.30  6,630.00  6700 -  6,525.00 2025-07-25

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kopaganj
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/doharighat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/doharighat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/bengal-gram-gram-whole

